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Anlage
An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Gartringen

Hallenadresse

An der Schwarzwaldhalle 17, 71116 Géartringen

T 07034-932961 m 0174-1945517 F 07034-932559 halle@tc-
gaertringen.de

Sportwart/in
Oswald, Felix
T 0157 76337952 sportwart@tc-gaertringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Fetzer, Katja
T 070344551 Jugendwart@tc-gaertringen.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1

MF: Hannah Ritter; T +4915737361520

jugendwart@tc-gaertringen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Fackelmeyer, Bennet
Hinck, Theo
Wisseler, Jakob
Stein, Timo
Fabel, Justus
Dorfler, Pascal
Kienzle, Felix
Seidl, Louis
Ritter, Hannah
10 Dettinger, Tim
11 Hirsch, Jonah
12 Hirsch, Theo

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11207527
11410791
11313366
11311364
11311416
11311337
11408583
11408581
21307628
11507821
11604485
11800882
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